Team Event, 679 & Under, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Thats How We Rall
MonstaMode |
Babbit Ford

Pin Slayers

321 Detailing #2

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team Event, 680 - 799, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Maricopas Most Wanted
2 1 Pin Matters
3 Magic Markers
4 Wait4lt
5 Phoenician
6 Screwballs
7 CurveBalls
8 Big Bowling Energy
9 Deez Nuts
10 To The Jar
11 Seasoned Beautifully
12 MonstaMode |
13 Nick MirandaTeam 1
14 Superior Restoration
15 Strikers

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team Event, 800 & Over, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Chimera

Goal 222

In the Studio

3 Degenerates & A Christian
Go Bowl X
Traveshamockery
Wolfe and the Pups
Just House Bowlers
More Rens

The House
Brooklyn

The A-Team

Arizona State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Arizona State USBC 77th Annual Open Champions
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry

1713212
1811053
1630416
1713209
1703070

$2,220.00

Entry

1775038
1793452
1542685
1811045
1737617
1737618
1737619
1564908
1776036
1732232
1713593
1811052
1727407
1729417
1786314

$7,140.00

Entry

1772820
1619796
1800971
1713594
1722374
1787628
1745420
1811063
1793676
1811051
1789190
1811073

Score
2,965
2,962
2,926
2,924
2,855

Prize
$710.00
$580.00
$450.00
$310.00
$170.00

Prize
$832.00
$781.00
$730.00
$679.00
$629.00
$578.00
$527.00
$476.00
$425.00
$374.00
$323.00
$273.00
$222.00
$171.00
$120.00

Prize
$860.00
$793.00
$725.00
$658.00
$591.00
$524.00
$456.00
$389.00
$322.00
$255.00
$153.50
$153.50

From

Safford, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Flagstaff, AZ
Safford, AZ
Chino Valley, AZ

From
Maricopa, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Chandler, AZ
Maricopa, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
SierraVista, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Buckeye, AZ
Flagstaff, AZ
Tucson, AZ

From
Maricopa, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Laveen, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Sun City West, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Avondale, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Mesa, AZ

San Tan Valley, AZ

Final Prize Listing

Jul 01, 2024 02:37 PM
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team Event, Scratch 679 & Under, Scratch

Place

Team name

aA~ADNDN PR

Babbit Ford
DILLIGAF
321 Detailing #2
MonstaModel 1
MonstaMode Il

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team Event, Scratch 680 - 799, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Maricopas Most Wanted
2 Waitdlt
3 Magic Markers
4 Superior Restoration
5 Alley Assassins
6 3 Dudes & a Chick
7 Victor's Gang
8 Deez Nuts
9 Big Bowling Energy
10 CurveBadlls
11 1 Pin Matters
12 Nick Miranda Team 1
13 The Real DEAL
14 Tunkin' Fenpin!
15 Monsta Mode |

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team Event, Scratch 800 & Over, Scratch

Place

Team name
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Chimera

Go Bowl X

3 Degenerates & A Christian
Just House Bowlers
Wolfe and the Pups

Let's Gooooo
Traveshamockery

The House

HOFs and HOF-nots

Goal 222

The Bowlers Advantage A
In the Studio

Arizona State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Arizona State USBC 77th Annual Open Champions

$5,880.00

Entry
1630416
1649410
1703070
1811053
1811054

$2,220.00

Entry
1775038
1811045
1542685
1729417
1792749
1743690
1810591
1776036
1564908
1737619
1793452
1727407
1776845
1791613
1811052

$7,140.00

Entry
1772820
1722374
1713594
1811063
1745420
1791879
1787628
1811051
1786498
1619796
1810910
1800971

Sorted By Event, Division

Score
2,224
2,179
2,179
2,104
2,075

Prize
$710.00
$515.00
$515.00
$310.00
$170.00

Prize
$832.00
$781.00
$730.00
$679.00
$629.00
$578.00
$527.00
$476.00
$425.00
$374.00
$323.00
$273.00
$222.00
$171.00
$120.00

Prize
$860.00
$793.00
$725.00
$658.00
$591.00
$524.00
$456.00
$389.00
$322.00
$255.00
$187.00
$120.00

From

Flagstaff, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Chino Valley, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Gilbert, AZ

From
Maricopa, AZ
Maricopa, AZ
Chandler, AZ
Flagstaff, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Peoria, AZ
Nogales, AZ
Mesa, AZ
SierraVista, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Buckeye, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Gilbert, AZ

From
Maricopa, AZ

Sun City West, AZ

Tucson, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Avondale, AZ
Queen Creek, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Waddell, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Laveen, AZ

Final Prize Listing

Jul 01, 2024 02:37 PM
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Arizona State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Arizona State USBC 77th Annual Open Champions
Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,880.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $30,480.00
Doubles Event, 339 & Under, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Garcia, Cipy D / Garcia, Robbie A 1713210
2 Garcia, Joshua R / Garcia, Candi L 1792050
3 Rivera, Samuel M / Ruiz, John L 1802142
4 McGregor, Robert J/ McGregor, April D 1713209
5 Elliott, Scott / Heet, Jim E 1811061
6 Miller, Frankie L / Miller, Robert M 1713212
7 Gonzalez, Victor M / Baca, Alfred 1630416
8 Visconti, Bradley J/ Garcia, David J 1802140
9 Mitchell, Hoyte C, Jr / Ghan, Bob J 1753356
10 Study, Rhonda L / Study, Mark 1543478
11 Myles, Tiffany M / Anderson, Marcus A 1811050
12 Salgado, Joseph E / Hampton, Jeffrey L 1744660
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,730.00
Doubles Event, 340 - 399, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Lockett, Dion / Stewart, Christopher (Stewie) A 1811053
2 Situ, Steven/ Situ, Andy 1811074
3 Kereny, Timothy P/ Lescarbeau, Vaughn L 1764132
4 Huggar, Calvin, J/ Klein, Taylor J 1800971
5 Christensen, Kelly D / Young, Alex B 1789190
6 Volgarino, Rossano E / Moffatt, Justin A 1540322
7 Schultz, Bryan L / Merrill, Nathan K 1754359
8 Yakich, Mark A / Roethle, James E 1811060
9 Ong, Edward D / Woon, Don W 1737619
10 Cuccurullo, Michael J/ Migliaccio, Joe A 1542684
11 Haddon, Barry J/ Armstrong, James (Jay) L 1761773
12 Kennedy, Amy J/ Rodriguez, Bobby 1541593
13 Pyeatt, Michael B / Echeverria, Sonja’Y 1811047
14 Michaelson, Mary Y / Wiley, Christine L 1762462
15 Boyle, JaylaL / Tubbs, Jay 1729417
16 Rust, Barry J/ Suter, Gregg D 1698967
17 Harmon, Steven D / Sykes, Reid 1793676
18 Adolf, Frederick M / Butler, Steven D 1557795
19 Miller, Jeffrey A / Barnes, Kevin R 1623757
20 Knapp, Kevin D / Jacob, Tom 1713593
21 Archer, Steve W / Groves, Kelly L 1809063
22 LePage, Michael J/ Nelson, Dave L 1799422
23 Umstead, JoshuaM / Umstead, Mike R 1789537

Score
1,590
1,581
1,558
1,539
1,531
1,478
1,476
1,468
1,460
1,453
1,443
1,442

Prize
$395.00
$365.00
$334.00
$304.00
$273.00
$243.00
$212.00
$182.00
$151.00
$121.00

$90.00

$60.00

Prize
$413.00
$399.00
$384.00
$370.00
$356.00
$342.00
$328.00
$313.00
$299.00
$285.00
$271.00
$257.00
$242.00
$228.00
$214.00
$200.00
$186.00
$172.00
$157.00
$143.00
$129.00
$115.00
$101.00

From
Safford, AZ
Safford, AZ
Pima, AZ
Safford, AZ
Casa Grande, AZ
Safford, AZ
Flagstaff, AZ
Pima, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Glendade, AZ
Peoria, AZ
Tucson, AZ

From

Gilbert, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Laveen, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Glendade, AZ
Casa Grande, AZ
Casa Grande, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Chandler, AZ
Mesa, AZ

Yuma, AZ
Avondale, AZ
Goodyear, AZ
Flagstaff, AZ
Flagstaff, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Gilbert, AZ

Sun City, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Mesa, AZ

Casa Grande, AZ

Final Prize Listing

Jul 01, 2024 02:37 PM
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Arizona State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 Arizona State USBC 77th Annual Open Champions
Sorted By Event, Division

24 Boudoin, Julius L / Durazo, Emmanuel F
24 Myers, KaylaK / Zemelka, Chelsea L
26 Johnson, LindaL / Johnson, Randy E, Jr
26 Bell, Dennis P/ Vasguez, Martin E
Total prizes awarded in this division:
Doubles Event, 400 & Over, Handicapped
Place Team name
1 Jenkins, Gary T / Artis, Wayne, Jr
2 Wolfe, Brett W / Trzaskowski, Sean W
3 Forman, Richard M / Calhoun, Craig J
4 Barber, Rick S/ LaBlue, Damon J
5 Ellis, Wesley E / Ellis, Cavin W
6 Adler, Robert (Bud) A / Burt, Ryan D
7 Taylor, Dylan P/ Schloss, Ronald J
8 Sadana, David / DeMatte, Brian L
9 Majeske, Michadl J/ Majeske, David L
10 Dodd, Ronald A / VanDaniker, Nicole E
11 Bailey, Brandon T / Hilburn, Sergio
12 Hirose, Brian K / Savage, Tanner M
13 Roberts, Steven J/ Graham, William N
14 Van Sickle, Bryan N / McHenry, Christopher W
15 Quesnel, Joshua A / Coleman, Robert M
16 Knapp, Brandon / Jacob, Timothy J
17 Lynn, Steve P, Jr / Kelley, Ben E
18 Von Tobel, Marcus S/ Marema, Wes A
19 Whitelaw, Shawn / Moret, Josh K
20 Curthoys, Allan A / Dirmyer, Mike S
21 Humble, Kris/ McLelland, Jeremiah J
22 Lueck, Christopher W / Hardesty, Mike A
23 Richardson, Michael A / Bochat, Jared W
24 O'Brien, Randy A / Richardson, Brian
25 Emerson, Lance R/ Wiley, Robert A
26 Belger, Justin M / Flink, Justin
Total prizes awarded in this division:
Doubles Event, Scratch 339 & Under, Scratch
Place Team name
1 Garcia, Cipy D / Garcia, Robbie A
2 Elliott, Scott / Heet, Jm E
3 Rivera, Samuel M / Ruiz, John L
4 Klein, John, Sr/ Babbitt, Denise M
5 Harrison, Chuck L, Sr/ Moser, Michael
6 Garcia, Joshua R / Garcia, Candi L
7 Gonzalez, Victor M / Baca, Alfred
8 Nguyen, Michael D / Liang, David A

$6,120.00

$6,150.00

1791613
1811042
1543481
1811057

Entry
1811041
1745420
1800172
1708839
1800971
1811073
1811068
1786559
1619796
1811085
1788180
1748304
1722374
1776651
1792749
1713594
1795316
1807752
1747636
1738297
1791651
1738297
1567851
1811055
1722374
1798992

Entry
1713210
1811061
1802142
1811058
1809255
1792050
1630416
1811074

1,419
1,419
1,414
1,414

1,430
1,428
1,424
1,421

$79.00
$79.00
$29.00
$29.00

Prize
$404.00
$390.00
$386.00
$372.00
$358.00
$343.00
$329.00
$315.00
$301.00
$287.00
$273.00
$259.00
$245.00
$230.00
$216.00
$202.00
$188.00
$174.00
$160.00
$146.00
$132.00
$116.00
$102.00

$88.00

$74.00
$60.00

Prize
$390.00
$360.00
$330.00
$300.00
$270.00
$240.00
$210.00
$180.00

Phoenix, AZ
Peoria, AZ
Glendde, AZ
Tucson, AZ

From

Gilbert, AZ
Avondale, AZ
Mesa, AZ

Lake Havasu City, AZ

Laveen, AZ

San Tan Valley, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ

Mesa, AZ

Tempe, AZ
Glendale, AZ

Sun City West, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ

Sun City, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Peoria, AZ
Gilbert, AZ

Peoria, AZ
Maricopa, AZ

El Mirage, AZ
Sun City West, AZ
Kingman, AZ

From

Safford, AZ
Casa Grande, AZ
Pima, AZ
Chandler, AZ
Surprise, AZ
Safford, AZ
Flagstaff, AZ
Tempe, AZ

Final Prize Listing

Jul 01, 2024 02:37 PM
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Arizona State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Arizona State USBC 77th Annual Open Champions
Sorted By Event, Division

9 Mitchell, Hoyte C, Jr / Ghan, Bob J 1753356
10 Salgado, Joseph E / Hampton, Jeffrey L 1744660
11 Molano, Daniella/ Wilson, Glenn R 1795384
12 Shott, James B / Levin, Reid J 1793635
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,700.00
Doubles Event, Scratch 340 - 399, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Christensen, Kelly D / Young, Alex B 1789190
2 Huggar, Calvin, J / Klein, Taylor J 1800971
3 Kereny, Timothy P/ Lescarbeau, Vaughn L 1764132
4 Situ, Steven/ Situ, Andy 1811074
5 Lockett, Dion / Stewart, Christopher (Stewie) A 1811053
6 Cuccurullo, Michael J/ Migliaccio, Joe A 1542684
6 Yakich, Mark A / Roethle, James E 1811060
8 Ong, Edward D / Woon, Don W 1737619
9 Volgarino, Rossano E / Moffatt, Justin A 1540322
10 Harmon, Steven D / Sykes, Reid 1793676
11 Pyeatt, Michael B / Echeverria, Sonja’Y 1811047
12 Boyle, JaylaL / Tubbs, Jay 1729417
13 Miller, Jeffrey A / Barnes, Kevin R 1623757
14 Schultz, Bryan L / Merrill, Nathan K 1754359
14 Haddon, Barry J/ Armstrong, James (Jay) L 1761773
16 Umstead, JoshuaM / Umstead, Mike R 1789537
17 Knapp, Kevin D / Jacob, Tom 1713593
18 Donaghay, Ross A / Remsburg, Justin C 1732064
19 Raoberts, Jerry R/ Swanson, Erik 1764052
20 Patterson, Burley A / Thompson, Roosevelt 1557794
(Tico), Jr
21 Adolf, Frederick M / Butler, Steven D 1557795
21 Boudoin, Julius L / Durazo, Emmanuel F 1791613
23 Tom, Matt A / Tom, Jay W, W 1722442
24 Myers, KaylaK / Zemelka, Chelsea L 1811042
25 Clark, Andrew T / Clark, Tayler N 1766950
26 Cruz, Daniel C/ Cruz, Christopher R 1728821
26 Archer, Steve W / Groves, Kelly L 1809063
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,120.00
Doubles Event, Scratch 400 & Over, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Jenkins, Gary T / Artis, Wayne, Jr 1811041
2 Wolfe, Brett W / Trzaskowski, Sean W 1745420
3 Taylor, Dylan P/ Schloss, Ronald J 1811068
4 Roberts, Steven J/ Graham, William N 1722374
5 Van Sickle, Bryan N / McHenry, Christopher W 1776651
6 Whitelaw, Shawn / Moret, Josh K 1747636

1,088
1,078
1,031
1,030

$150.00
$120.00
$90.00
$60.00

Prize
$413.00
$399.00
$384.00
$370.00
$356.00
$335.00
$335.00
$313.00
$299.00
$285.00
$271.00
$257.00
$242.00
$221.00
$221.00
$200.00
$186.00
$172.00
$157.00
$143.00

$122.00
$122.00
$101.00
$86.00
$72.00
$29.00
$29.00

Prize
$404.00
$390.00
$386.00
$372.00
$358.00
$343.00

Tempe, AZ

Tucson, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Phoenix, AZ

From

Mesa, AZ
Laveen, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Chandler, AZ
Casa Grande, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Glendde, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Avondale, AZ
Flagstaff, AZ
Sun City, AZ
Casa Grande, AZ
Mesa, AZ

Casa Grande, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Chino Valley, AZ
Gilbert, AZ

Gilbert, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Surprise, AZ
Peoria, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Sahuarita, AZ
Tucson, AZ

From

Gilbert, AZ
Avondale, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Sun City West, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ

Final Prize Listing

Jul 01, 2024 02:37 PM
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles Event, 169 & Under, Handicapped

Knapp, Brandon / Jacab, Timothy J
Forman, Richard M / Calhoun, Craig J
Emerson, Lance R/ Wiley, Robert A
Curthoys, Allan A / Dirmyer, Mike S
Von Tobel, Marcus S/ Marema, Wes A
Lueck, Christopher W / Hardesty, Mike A
Lynn, Steve P, Jr / Kelley, Ben E

Ellis, Wesley E / Ellis, Cavin W
Graham, Barry J/ Treola, Vincent J, Jr
Summers, Chad V / Moll, Jason A
Sadana, David / DeMatte, Brian L
Barber, Rick S/ LaBlue, Damon J
Quesnel, Joshua A / Coleman, Robert M
Ponzo, Kyle F/ Smith, Shane

Espriu, Felipe, Jr / Hew, Eric Y .K.
Blunck, Randy M, Il / Pratt, Jim R

Strehl, Garret D / Perry, Benjamin K
Low, Wesley G / VanDaniker, Edward W, Jr
Cain, Andrew / Klerk, Chris T

Dodd, Ronald A / VanDaniker, Nicole E

Place Team name
1 McGregor, Robert J
2 Sdls, Clarence
3 Rosario, Raymond E
4 Vining, Tracey L
5 Edwards, Melissa
6 Shott, James B
7 McDonald, Timothy S
8 James, Judy M
9 Miller, Frankie L
10 Carlson, Joshua E
10 Harrison, Chuck L
12 Garcia, Cipy D
13 Nitta, Tammy A
14 McEuen, Haley
14 Garcia, Candi L
14 Ross, Brenden J
14 Ruiz, John L
18 Hatfield, Jace M
19 Montoya, Richard S
19 McDonald, Allison

Arizona State USBC
Final Prize Listing

1713594 1,431
1800172 1,422
1722374 1,414
1738297 1,405
1807752 1,402
1738297 1,399
1795316 1,395
1800971 1,390
1789190 1,389
1772820 1,381
1786559 1,380
1708839 1,379
1792749 1,374
1811071 1,370
1747636 1,367
1811083 1,361
1788561 1,360
1811085 1,351
1799522 1,348
1811085 1,347
$6,150.00
$29,970.00
Entry Score
1713209 860
1811061 795
1809255 785
1811075 776
1766949 774
1793635 759
1536550 755
1802141 754
1713212 753
1537610 750
1809255 750
1713210 749
1543480 748
1713212 47
1792050 747
1623758 47
1802142 47
1792050 745
1630416 744
1536550 744

2024 Arizona State USBC 77th Annual Open Champions
Sorted By Event, Division

$329.00
$315.00
$301.00
$287.00
$273.00
$259.00
$245.00
$230.00
$216.00
$202.00
$188.00
$174.00
$160.00
$146.00
$132.00
$116.00
$102.00

$88.00

$74.00

$60.00

Prize
$199.00
$192.00
$185.00
$178.00
$171.00
$164.00
$157.00
$150.00
$143.00
$132.50
$132.50
$122.00
$115.00

$97.00

$97.00
$97.00
$97.00
$79.00
$68.50
$68.50

Tucson, AZ
Mesa, AZ

Sun City West, AZ
Peoria, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Peoria, AZ
Sun City, AZ
Laveen, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Maricopa, AZ
Tucson, AZ

Lake Havasu City, AZ

Tucson, AZ
Chandler, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Avondale, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Chandler, AZ
Mesa, AZ

From
Safford, AZ
Casa Grande, AZ
Surprise, AZ
Peoria, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Pima, AZ
Safford, AZ
Flagstaff, AZ
Surprise, AZ
Safford, AZ
Glendale, AZ
Safford, AZ
Safford, AZ
Sun City, AZ
Pima, AZ
Safford, AZ
Flagstaff, AZ
Phoenix, AZ

Final Prize Listing

Jul 01, 2024 02:37 PM
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21
21
23
24
24
24

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles Event, 170 - 199, Handicapped

De Jesus, Illeana D
Castro, Donavan S
Merryfield, Kirk C
West, Joshua A

L ockett, Kenyadda
L ockett, Dion

Place Team name
1 Smythe, Terrence D
2 Magjeske, Michael J
3 Klein, Taylor J
3 Situ, Steven
5 Archer, Steve W
6 Ortiz, ustin T
7 Moulinet, Martin
8 Rose, Deirdre A
9 Andrews, Brian M
10 Touey, Norman R
11 Maxam, Steven R
12 Miller, Cory J
13 Situ, Andy
14 Conley, Donovan L
15 Miller, Kodi M
16 Fletcher, Joshua B
16 Vasquez, Martin E
18 Jarvis, Joshua A
18 Garcia, JoshuaR
20 Hiser, Bob N
21 Weatherly, Milton L
21 Steves, Greg W
23 Stewart, Randy N
24 Chadwick, Jerry D
24 Wheeler, Chrissy D
24 Fearing, Bill J
27 Nitta, RossM
27 Bevacco, Mike C
29 Inoshita, Dave T
30 Elliott, Larry D
30 Cruz, Christopher R
32 Choinacki, Richard P
32 Martinez, Dave
34 Haley, Marcus D
35 Garcia, Robbie A
35 Busse, Billy E
35 Plasterer, Ryan P
35 St. Martin, Dwayne B

Arizona State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

1713212 743
1756718 743
1792831 741
1744508 740
1811053 740
1811053 740

$2,865.00
Entry  Score
1792134 865
1619796 827
1800971 821

1811074 821
1809063 817
1791613 806
1794667 804
1776036 798
1792749 788
1793324 787
1786314 781
1713213 780
1811074 775
1741539 771
1811077 760
1783017 759
1811057 759
1713213 758
1792050 758
1615844 755
1754975 753
1763738 753
1777450 748
1734015 747
1794569 747
1772012 747
1543480 745
1783017 745
1771863 744
1574103 743
1728821 743

1754366 742
1766990 742
1722442 741

1713210 740
1574103 740
1737372 740
1791500 740

2024 Arizona State USBC 77th Annual Open Champions

$54.50
$54.50
$44.00
$22.34
$22.33
$22.33

Prize
$212.00
$208.00
$201.50
$201.50
$195.00
$191.00
$187.00
$183.00
$179.00
$174.00
$170.00
$166.00
$162.00
$158.00
$153.00
$147.00
$147.00
$139.00
$139.00
$133.00
$126.00
$126.00
$120.00
$111.66
$111.67
$111.67
$101.00
$101.00

$95.00

$89.00
$89.00
$80.00
$80.00
$74.00
$59.34
$59.33
$59.33
$59.33

Safford, AZ
Marana, AZ
SierraVista, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Gilbert, AZ

From
Phoenix, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Laveen, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Glendale, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Safford, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Surprise, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Safford, AZ
Safford, AZ
Flagstaff, AZ
SierraVista, AZ
Sedona, AZ
Yuma, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Buckeye, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Glendde, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Peoria, AZ
Sahuarita, AZ
Avondale, AZ
Sedona, AZ
Surprise, AZ
Safford, AZ
Peoria, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Glendale, AZ

Final Prize Listing

Jul 01, 2024 02:37 PM
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Arizona State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Arizona State USBC 77th Annual Open Champions
Sorted By Event, Division

35 LePage, Michael J 1799422 740 $59.34 Mesa, AZ

35 Bell, Dennis P 1811057 740 $59.33 Tucson, AZ

41 Lucas, Charles J 1733775 738 $45.00 Surprise, AZ

42 Baca, Richard E 1799184 737 $38.50 Flagstaff, AZ

42 Myers, Jailen M 1811040 737 $38.50 SierraVista, AZ

44 Boudoin, Julius L 1791613 736 $32.00 Phoenix, AZ

45 Groves, Kelly L 1809063 735 $28.00 Tucson, AZ
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,400.00

Singles Event, 200 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Vegas, Eduardo 1739006 852 $210.00 Tucson, AZ
2 Wood, Shawn R 1811084 827 $206.00 EIl Mirage, AZ
3 Hernreich, Sammi 1791651 811 $207.00 Gilbert, AZ
4 DeMatte, Brian L 1786559 808 $203.00 Tucson, AZ
5 Smaglik, Edward J 1799522 807 $200.00 Chandler, AZ
6 Nosbusch, JessicaC 1754975 796 $197.00 SierraVista, AZ
7 Emerson, Lance R 1722374 791 $193.00 Sun City West, AZ
8 Fletcher, Neil E 1783017 790 $190.00 Gilbert, AZ
9 O'Donnell, Justin J 1583916 789 $185.00 Marana, AZ
10 Cooper, Kevin F 1542685 786 $182.00 Chandler, AZ
11 Baker, Scott A 1576510 785 $179.00 holbrook, AZ
12 Vergara, David E 1802273 783 $175.00 Mesa, AZ
13 Tountas, Michael P 1809675 780 $172.00 Oro Valley, AZ
14 Artis, Wayne 1811041 779 $169.00 Gilbert, AZ
15 Miller, Jeffrey A 1623757 776 $163.50 SunCity, AZ
15 Perry, Benjamin K 1788561 776 $163.50 Mesa, AZ
17 Benton, Brian(Peanut) E 1794568 774 $159.00 Buckeye, AZ
18 Woodworth, Scott 1811045 773 $155.00 Maricopa, AZ
19 Frost, Jeromie A 1794558 769 $150.00 Buckeye, AZ
19 Kresse, Gary R 1811045 769 $150.00 Maricopa, AZ
21 Gladstone, Mark T 1619796 766 $143.50 Tucson, AZ
21 Poyner, Corey A 1811059 766 $143.50 SunCity, AZ
23 Wolfe, Brett W 1745420 763 $136.50 Avondale, AZ
23 Gyurko, Joseph 1771863 763 $136.50 Scottsdale, AZ
25 Lein, George E 1552066 762 $132.00 Southwest Tucson, AZ
26 Waugh, Brian 1749288 759 $124.66 CasaGrande, AZ
26 Whitelaw, Shawn 1747636 759 $124.67 Tucson, AZ
26 Mayer, Jonathan R 1783893 759 $124.67 Waddell, AZ
29 Lewis, Kenneth W 1744659 758 $114.66 Tucson, AZ
29 Richards, Eric S 1749824 758 $114.67 Flagstaff, AZ
29 VVon Tobel, Marcus S 1807752 758 $114.67 Scottsdale, AZ
32 Platko, Perry J 1810457 756 $108.00 UNKNOWN, AZ
33 Kelsey, Joshua L 1745421 755 $105.00 Avondale, AZ
34 Murray, Bret C 1701270 753 $101.00 SierraVista, AZ
35 Barton, Larry J 1743103 749 $96.00 Gilbert, AZ
35 James, Anthony J 1787628 749 $96.00 Mesa, AZ
37 Spranger, Theodore A 1734015 748 $91.00 Tucson, AZ

Final Prize Listing Jul 01, 2024 02:37 PM Page 8 of 15



38
38
38
41

42
43
43
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
52
52
55
56
56
56
56

56
56

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles Event, Scratch 169 & Under, Scratch

Thurman, Kenneth J
Tubbs, Jay

Novak, Julian M
Forman, Richard M
Schloss, Ronald J
Ong, Edward D
DiRusso, TimG
Graham, Barry J
Armentrout, Austin
Jenkins, Gary T
Centers, Brian J
Dodd, Ronald A
Ruiz, Mario G
Neiger, Russel T
Smarik, Michagl J
McElroy, PriceH
Mendoza, Ernie
Jason, Todd W
Atherton, Robert A
Fritz, Clay

Casey, Justin M

Kneifel, Donald (Dj) W

Downey, Logan S

Silaghi- Costantino, Stacey L

Place Team name
1 Sells, Clarence
2 Edwards, Melissa
2 Rosario, Raymond E
4 Nitta, Tammy A
5 McDonald, Timothy S
6 West, Joshua A
6 Shott, James B
8 Shepard, Gary B
9 McGregor, Robert J
10 Vining, Tracey L
11 Ross, Allyssal
12 Towns, TanyaM
13 Bennett, Cory J
13 Reyes, Chris
15 Thomas, Toby L
15 Rust, Barry J
15 Hatfield, Jace M
15 L ockett, Dion
19 Montoya, Richard S
20 McDonald, TawnaJ

Arizona State USBC
Final Prize Listing

1701269 743
1729417 743
1772109 743
1800172 742
1811068 741
1737619 739
1811065 739
1789190 738
1744508 737
1811041 737
1810910 736
1811085 735
1650308 734
1552066 732
1743103 731
1804236 731
1811084 731
1802273 729
1623758 728
1655749 728
1753032 728
1798641 728
1811065 728
1811073 728
$6,705.00
Entry  Score
1811061 628
1766949 594
1809255 594
1543480 581
1536550 575
1744508 570
1793635 570
1698069 569
1713209 566
1811075 560
1623758 554
1762236 553
1753356 550
1811067 550
1537610 546
1698967 546
1792050 546
1811053 546
1630416 545
1734017 542

2024 Arizona State USBC 77th Annual Open Champions
Sorted By Event, Division

$84.34
$84.33
$84.33
$78.00
$74.00
$69.00
$69.00
$64.00
$59.00
$59.00
$54.00
$51.00
$47.00
$44.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$30.00

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

Prize
$199.00
$188.50
$188.50
$178.00
$171.00
$160.50
$160.50
$150.00
$143.00
$136.00
$129.00
$122.00
$111.50
$111.50

$89.75

$89.75
$89.75
$89.75
$72.00
$65.00

SierraVista, AZ
Flagstaff, AZ
Chandler, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Vail, AZ

Southwest Tucson, AZ

Gilbert, AZ
Phoenix, AZ

El Mirage, AZ
Mesa, AZ

Sun City, AZ
Chandler, AZ
Marana, AZ

Mesa, AZ

Mesa, AZ

San Tan Valley, AZ

From

Casa Grande, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Surprise, AZ
Glendale, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Litchfield Park, AZ
Safford, AZ
Peoria, AZ
Sun City, AZ
Goodyear, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Flagstaff, AZ
Flagstaff, AZ
Safford, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Flagstaff, AZ
Tucson, AZ

Final Prize Listing

Jul 01, 2024 02:37 PM

Page 9 of 15



21
21
23
23
25

Arizona State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Arizona State USBC 77th Annual Open Champions

Carbgja, Tony
Weaver, Michele D
Ghan, Bob J

Ruiz, John L
McDonald, Allison

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles Event, Scratch 170 - 199, Scratch

Place Team name

1 Smythe, Terrence D

2 Archer, Steve W

3 Magjeske, Michael J

4 Ortiz, Justin T

5 Situ, Steven

6 Touey, Norman R

7 Moulinet, Martin

8 Klein, Taylor J

9 Andrews, Brian M
10 Rose, Deirdre A
11 Maxam, Steven R
12 Cruz, Christopher R
13 Inoshita, Dave T
14 Weatherly, Milton L
15 Conley, Donovan L
16 Plasterer, Ryan P
16 Fletcher, Joshua B
18 Elliott, Larry D
19 Choinacki, Richard P
20 Stewart, Christopher (Stewie)
21 Bevacco, Mike C
21 Stewart, Randy N
23 Haley, Marcus D
24 West, Robert L
25 Fearing, Bill J
26 Situ, Andy
27 Garcia, Robbie A
27 Miller, Cory J
27 Quihuis, Joseph T
30 Wheeler, Chrissy D
30 Miller, Kodi M
32 Allen, Brian L
32 Vasguez, Martin E
34 Komlos, Robert D
35 St. Martin, Dwayne B
36 Finley, Michael J
37 Martinez, Dave
38 Boudoin, Julius L
39 Steves, Greg W

Sorted By Event, Division

1754366 541
1792828 541
1753356 540
1802142 540
1536550 539
$2,865.00
Entry  Score

1792134 779
1809063 728
1619796 722
1791613 704
1811074 703
1793324 701
1794667 696
1800971 692
1792749 675
1776036 672
1786314 671
1728821 657
1771863 655

1754975 654
1741539 653
1737372 649
1783017 649
1574103 646
1754366 645
1811053 644
1783017 643
1777450 643
1722442 642

1732232 639
1772012 637
1811074 635
1713210 632
1713213 632
1739355 632
1794569 631
1811077 631
1788180 630
1811057 630
1776007 628
1791500 627
1722442 622
1766990 621
1791613 620
1763738 618

$54.50
$54.50
$40.50
$40.50
$30.00

Prize
$212.00
$208.00
$204.00
$199.00
$195.00
$191.00
$187.00
$183.00
$179.00
$174.00
$170.00
$166.00
$162.00
$158.00
$153.00
$147.00
$147.00
$141.00
$137.00
$133.00
$126.00
$126.00
$120.00
$116.00
$112.00
$107.00

$99.00

$99.00
$99.00
$89.00
$89.00
$80.00
$80.00
$74.00
$70.00
$66.00
$61.00
$57.00
$53.00

Avondale, AZ
SierraVista, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Pima, AZ
Phoenix, AZ

From
Phoenix, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Glendale, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Laveen, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Sahuarita, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
SierraVista, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Peoria, AZ
Avondale, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Yuma, AZ
Surprise, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Safford, AZ
Safford, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Buckeye, AZ
Surprise, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Fountain Hills, AZ
Glendale, AZ
Surprise, AZ
Sedona, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Sedona, AZ

Final Prize Listing

Jul 01, 2024 02:37 PM

Page 10 of 15



Arizona State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 Arizona State USBC 77th Annual Open Champions
Sorted By Event, Division

40 Grizich, Joseph M 1701269 617 $49.00 SierraVista, AZ
41 Lescarbeau, Vaughn L 1764132 616 $43.00 Tucson, AZ
41 LePage, Michael J 1799422 616 $43.00 Mesa, AZ
43 Nitta, RossM 1543480 613 $34.00 Glendae, AZ
43 Smith, Frank E 1768585 613 $34.00 Tucson, AZ
45 Spinck, John H 1782754 612 $28.00 Phoenix, AZ
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,400.00
Singles Event, Scratch 200 & Over, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Vegas, Eduardo 1739006 842 $210.00 Tucson, AZ
2 Emerson, Lance R 1722374 791 $206.00 Sun City West, AZ
3 Wood, Shawn R 1811084 790 $207.00 El Mirage, AZ
4 Nosbusch, Jessica C 1754975 778 $203.00 SierraVista, AZ
5 Perry, Benjamin K 1788561 776 $200.00 Mesa, AZ
6 Smaglik, Edward J 1799522 775 $197.00 Chandler, AZ
7 O'Donndl, Justin J 1583916 773 $193.00 Marana, AZ
8 Wolfe, Brett W 1745420 763 $190.00 Avondale, AZ
9 Whitelaw, Shawn 1747636 759 $185.00 Tucson, AZ
10 Artis, Wayne 1811041 758 $182.00 Gilbert, AZ
11 DeMatte, Brian L 1786559 754 $179.00 Tucson, AZ
12 Baker, Scott A 1576510 753 $175.00 holbrook, AZ
13 Hernreich, Sammi 1791651 739 $172.00 Gilbert, AZ
14 Von Tobel, Marcus S 1807752 734 $169.00 Scottsdale, AZ
15 Miller, Jeffrey A 1623757 731 $165.00 SunCity, AZ
16 Caooper, Kevin F 1542685 730 $160.50 Chandler, AZ
16 Graham, Barry J 1789190 730 $160.50 Mesa, AZ
18 Vergara, David E 1802273 729 $155.00 Mesa, AZ
19 Jenkins, Kevin T 1799522 727 $152.00 Chandler, AZ
20 Gladstone, Mark T 1619796 726 $148.00 Tucson, AZ
21 Pack, James 1811062 725 $143.50 Goodyear, AZ
21 Schloss, Ronald J 1811068 725 $143.50 Scottsdale, AZ
23 Kelsey, Joshua L 1745421 720 $138.00 Avondae, AZ
24 Waugh, Brian 1749288 719 $135.00 CasaGrande, AZ
25 Fletcher, Nell E 1783017 718 $132.00 Gilbert, AZ
26 Ponzo, Kyle F 1811071 717 $126.50 Chandler, AZ
26 Low, Wesley G 1811085 717 $126.50 Mesa, AZ
28 Mayer, Jonathan R 1783893 716 $118.00 Waddell, AZ
28 Devlin, Nick M 1791879 716 $118.00 Queen Creek, AZ
28 Tountas, Michael P 1809675 716 $118.00 Oro Valey, AZ
31 Atherton, Robert A 1623758 715 $111.00 SunCity, AZ
32 Ruiz, Mario G 1650308 713 $108.00 Vail, AZ
33 Frost, Jeromie A 1794558 710 $105.00 Buckeye, AZ
34 Dodd, Ronald A 1811085 708 $101.00 Mesa, AZ
35 Tetreault, Ryan 1713594 707 $96.00 Tucson, AZ
35 Gyurko, Joseph 1771863 707 $96.00 Scottsdale, AZ
37 Lein, George E 1552066 706 $87.66 Southwest Tucson, AZ
37 Stern, Lance A 1557496 706 $87.67 Yuma AZ
Final Prize Listing Jul 01, 2024 02:37 PM Page 11 of 15



37

41
42

E&585RER

52
52
52
55
55
55

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Flink, Justin

Platko, Perry J
Centers, Brian J
Thurman, Kenneth J
Cain, Andrew
Dirmyer, Mike S
James, Anthony J
Mall, Jason A

Pratt, Im R

Benton, Brian(Peanut) E
Treola, Vincent J
Quesnel, Joshua A
Poyner, Corey A
Novak, Julian M
Canfield, Benjamin P
Woodworth, Scott
Aspin, CarltonH
Forman, Richard M
Kresse, Gary R

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Arizona State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Arizona State USBC 77th Annual Open Champions

Sorted By Event, Division

1798992 706
1810457 705
1810910 704
1701269 703
1799522 703
1738297 701
1787628 701
1772820 700
1811083 700
1794568 699
1789190 699
1792749 699
1811059 699
1772109 698

1809649 698

1811045 698

1798641 697

1800172 697

1811045 697
$6,705.00
$29,940.00

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 169 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 McGregor, Robert J

2 L ockett, Dion

3 Garcia, Candi L

4 Ruiz, John L

5 Garcia, Cipy D

6 Miller, Robert M

7 Visconti, Bradley J

8 Gonzalez, Victor M

9 Harrison, Chuck L
10 Vining, Tracey L
11 McGregor, April D
12 L ockett, Kenyadda
13 De Jesus, llleana D
14 Miller, Frankie L
15 Ghan, Bob J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Entry  Score
1713209 2,467
1811053 2,343
1792050 2,277
1802142 2,265
1713210 2,262
1713212 2,245
1802140 2,224
1630416 2,222
1809255 2,220
1811075 2,210
1713209 2,208
1811053 2,200
1713212 2,196
1713213 2,195
1753356 2,190

$885.00

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 170 - 199, Handicapped

Place

Team name

1

Majeske, Michael J

Entry Score
1619796 2,409

$87.67
$81.00
$78.00
$72.50
$72.50
$65.50
$65.50
$59.00
$59.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00

Prize

$98.00
$92.00
$87.00
$81.00
$76.00
$70.00
$65.00
$59.00
$53.00
$48.00
$42.00
$37.00
$31.00
$26.00
$20.00

Prize
$98.00

Kingman, AZ
UNKNOWN, AZ
Tucson, AZ
SierraVista, AZ
Chandler, AZ
Peoria, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Maricopa, AZ
Avondale, AZ
Buckeye, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Sun City, AZ
Chandler, AZ
PHOENIX, AZ
Maricopa, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Maricopa, AZ

From
Safford, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Safford, AZ
Pima, AZ
Safford, AZ
Safford, AZ
Pima, AZ
Flagstaff, AZ
Surprise, AZ
Peoria, AZ
Safford, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Safford, AZ
Safford, AZ
Tempe, AZ

From
Tucson, AZ

Final Prize Listing

Jul 01, 2024 02:37 PM

Page 12 of 15
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2024 Arizona State USBC 77th Annual Open Champions

Klein, Taylor J
Archer, Steve W
Lescarbeau, Vaughn L
Chadwick, Jerry D
Rose, Deirdre A
Situ, Andy

Conley, Donovan L
Garcia, Robbie A
Hiser, Bob N

Heet, JImE
Christensen, Kelly D
Smythe, Terrence D
Fearing, Bill J
Stewart, Christopher (Stewie)
Jarvis, Joshua A
Vasguez, Martin E
Situ, Steven
Holland, James
Lucas, Charles J
Gomez, Shane C
Harmon, Steven D
Weatherly, Milton L
Maxam, Steven R
LaBlue, Damon J
Boyle, JaylaL
Garcia, JoshuaR
Groves, Kelly L

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Arizona State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

1800971 2,336
1809063 2,312
1764132 2,308
1734015 2,279
1776036 2,261
1811074 2,253
1749824 2,251
1713210 2,244
1615844 2,232
1811061 2,227
1789190 2,208
1792134 2,202
1772012 2,201
1811053 2,201
1713212 2,198
1811057 2,197
1811074 2,196
1811077 2,193
1733775 2,185
1743690 2,183
1793676 2,183
1754975 2,182
1786314 2,177
1708839 2,177
1729417 2,174
1792050 2,168
1809063 2,168

$1,655.00

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 200 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Artis, Wayne
2 Baker, Scott A
3 Smaglik, Edward J
4 Wolfe, Brett W
5 Passey, Kyle L
6 Von Tobel, Marcus S
7 Durazo, Emmanuel F
8 Moffatt, Justin A
9 Huggar, Calvin
10 Tountas, Michael P
11 Emerson, Lance R
12 Summers, Chad V
13 DeMatte, Brian L
14 Quesnel, Joshua A
15 James, Anthony J
16 Schloss, Ronald J
16 Canfield, Benjamin P

Entry  Score
1811041 2,305
1576510 2,302
1799522 2,300
1745420 2,290
1787628 2,277
1807752 2,275
1791613 2,272
1540322 2,259
1800971 2,249
1809675 2,247
1722374 2,239
1772820 2,235
1786559 2,234
1792749 2,233
1787628 2,228
1811068 2,216
1811049 2,216

$95.00
$92.00
$90.00
$87.00
$84.00
$81.00
$78.00
$75.00
$72.00
$69.00
$66.00
$63.00
$59.50
$59.50
$55.00
$52.00
$49.00
$46.00
$43.00
$38.50
$38.50
$34.00
$30.50
$30.50
$26.00
$21.50
$21.50

Prize

$99.00
$97.00
$94.00
$92.00
$90.00
$88.00
$85.00
$83.00
$81.00
$78.00
$76.00
$74.00
$71.00
$69.00
$67.00
$63.00
$63.00

Laveen, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Flagstaff, AZ
Safford, AZ
Flagstaff, AZ
Casa Grande, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Safford, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Surprise, AZ
Surprise, AZ
Peoria, AZ
Tucson, AZ
SierraVista, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Lake Havasu City, AZ
Flagstaff, AZ
Safford, AZ
Tucson, AZ

From

Gilbert, AZ
holbrook, AZ
Chandler, AZ
Avondale, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Glendale, AZ
Laveen, AZ
OroValley, AZ
Sun City West, AZ
Maricopa, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Avondale, AZ

Final Prize Listing

Jul 01, 2024 02:37 PM

Page 13 of 15



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
24
26
27
28
29
30
30
32
33
34
34

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Kresse, Gary R
Whitelaw, Shawn
Devlin, Nick M
Forman, Richard M
Miller, Jeffrey A
Graham, Barry J
Cooper, Kevin F
Mall, Jason A

Ong, Edward D
Tubbs, Jay

Kelsey, Joshua L
Fletcher, Nell E
Padilla, Luis A
Van Sickle, Bryan N
Hilburn, Sergio
Lewis, Kenneth W
Lein, George E
Vegas, Eduardo

Arizona State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Arizona State USBC 77th Annual Open Champions

Sorted By Event, Division

1811045 2,214
1747636 2,207
1791879 2,203
1800172 2,199
1623757 2,198
1789190 2,193
1542685 2,190
1772820 2,190
1737619 2,188
1729417 2,186
1745421 2,184
1783017 2,181
1749743 2,179
1776651 2,179
1788180 2,175
1744660 2,174
1552066 2,172
1739006 2,172

$2,087.00

$4,627.00

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events 169 & Under, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Lockett, Dion
2 Liang, David A
3 Nguyen, Michael D
4 Hallett, Travis

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Entry  Score
1811053 1,761
1811074 1,620
1811074 1,617
1727407 1,605

$472.00

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events 170 - 199, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Majeske, Michael J 1619796 2,094
2 Archer, Steve W 1809063 2,045
3 Lescarbeau, Vaughn L 1764132 2,017
4 Smythe, Terrence D 1792134 1,944
5 Stewart, Christopher (Stewie) 1811053 1,934
6 Holland, James 1811077 1,911
7 Weatherly, Milton L 1754975 1,885
8 Rose, Deirdre A 1776036 1,883
9 Fearing, Bill J 1772012 1,871

10 Miranda, Nick 1727407 1,866
11 Plasterer, Ryan P 1737372 1,861
12 [rwin, Morgan B 1775038 1,859
13 Cruz, Christopher R 1728821 1,849

$60.00
$57.00
$55.00
$53.00
$50.00
$48.00
$44.50
$44.50
$41.00
$39.00
$36.00
$34.00
$30.50
$30.50
$27.00
$25.00
$21.00
$21.00

Prize
$193.00
$143.00

$93.00

$43.00

Prize
$218.00
$202.00
$186.00
$170.00
$154.00
$138.00
$122.00
$105.00

$89.00

$73.00
$57.00
$41.00
$25.00

Maricopa, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Queen Creek, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Sun City, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Chandler, AZ
Maricopa, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Flagstaff, AZ
Avondale, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Rio Rico, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Tucson, AZ

Southwest Tucson, AZ

Tucson, AZ

From
Gilbert, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Buckeye, AZ

From
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Surprise, AZ
SierraVista, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Buckeye, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Maricopa, AZ
Sahuarita, AZ

Final Prize Listing

Jul 01, 2024 02:37 PM
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Arizona State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

$1,580.00

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events 200 & Over, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Wolfe, Brett W
2 Artis, Wayne
3 Emerson, Lance R
4 Whitelaw, Shawn
5 Baker, Scott A
6 Smaglik, Edward J
7 Von Tobel, Marcus S
7 Devlin, Nick M
9 Passey, Kyle L
10 Canfield, Benjamin P
11 Graham, Barry J
12 Schloss, Ronald J
13 Jacob, Timothy J
14 Quesnel, Joshua A
15 Moall, Jason A
16 Graham, William N
17 Summers, Chad V
18 Vegas, Eduardo
19 Van Sickle, Bryan N
20 Huggar, Calvin
21 Perry, Benjamin K
22 James, Anthony J
23 Knapp, Brandon
23 Wood, Shawn R
25 Quilt, Dan W
26 Kelsey, Joshua L
27 Low, Wesley G
28 DeMatte, Brian L
29 Centers, Brian J
30 Trzaskowski, Sean W

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament;

Entry  Score
1745420 2,290
1811041 2,242
1722374 2,239
1747636 2,207
1576510 2,206
1799522 2,204
1807752 2,203
1791879 2,203
1787628 2,190
1811049 2,174
1789190 2,169
1811068 2,168
1713594 2,166
1792749 2,161
1772820 2,160
1722374 2,158
1772820 2,154
1739006 2,142
1776651 2,140
1800971 2,114
1788561 2,090
1787628 2,084
1713594 2,081
1811084 2,081
1786498 2,080
1745421 2,079
1811085 2,078
1786559 2,072
1810911 2,070
1745420 2,067

$3,591.00
$5,643.00
$100,660.00

2024 Arizona State USBC 77th Annual Open Champions

Prize
$215.00
$209.00
$202.00
$196.00
$189.00
$182.00
$172.50
$172.50
$163.00
$156.00
$149.00
$143.00
$136.00
$130.00
$123.00
$116.00
$110.00
$103.00

$97.00

$90.00
$83.00
$77.00
$67.00
$67.00
$57.00
$50.00
$44.00
$37.00
$31.00
$24.00

From
Avondale, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Sun City West, AZ
Tucson, AZ
holbrook, AZ
Chandler, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Queen Creek, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Avondale, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Maricopa, AZ
Sun City West, AZ
Maricopa, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Laveen, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Tucson, AZ

El Mirage, AZ
Waddell, AZ
Avondale, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Avondale, AZ

Final Prize Listing
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